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ORBIS BATTERY SCRUBBER I

A compact, battery-operated scrubber dryer offering 80 minutes
of continuous run time and exceptional cleaning results.

i CORDLESS
| Provides
| 80 minutes
continuous run
.| time, and no

' trailing cables
make it ideal for
daytime cleaning

On board battery
charge makes it
easy to recharge
atany time or
place

EFFICIENT

17 litre solution
tank —one of the
largest capacity
scrubber dryers
in its class on the
" market

VERSATILE
Works on

. multiple hard

~ floorsincluding;
| concrete, terrazzo,
marble, slate,
stone and vinyl

! composition

ACCESSORIES

Optional accessories
including white brush for
maintenance cleaning, black
brush for a more aggressive
clean and a drive board for
use with pads
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EDUCATION HEALTHCARE

COMFORTABLE
Ergonomic handle
that can be
adjusted to suit
operator comfort.
Plus, fold down
handle for easy
transportation and
storage

SIMPLE

Easy to filland
empty solution
and recovery
tanks and easy to
change brushes

HIGH

PERFORMANCE
Squeegee located
behind the brush
for excellent drying
performance

EFFECTIVE
Cleans
approximately
1100 m?/hour —
your small spaces
are clean, dry and
safe in no time

RETAIL



WARRANTY

Subject to conditions

Model
Product Code

SPECIFICATIONS

Charging Voltage AC (~) / Frequency V/HZ
Battery voltage DC V/HZ
Battery details Ah
Vacuum motor power wW
Brush motor power w
Pad / brush diameter cm
Pad / brush speed rpm
Pad / brush pressure glcm?
Drying width cm
Airflow rate I/s
Productivity rate m2/h

Vacuum / water lift kPa / mmwg

Sound pressure level dB(A)
Solution tank capacity litres
Recovery tank capacity litres
Run time mins
Charge time hrs
Dimensions cm
Dimensions (without handle) cm
Weight (with battery) kg

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

Squeegee front & rear blades PARA (1 pair)
12v 55ah batteries (2 required)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Squeegee front & rear blades PARA (5 pairs)
Squeegee front & rear blades Anti-oil (1 pair)
Squeegee front & rear blades Anti-oil (5 pairs)
Drive board

Standard brush - black

Soft brush - white

FLOOR TYPES

Brought to you by

eNy

CORPORATION
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HARD FLOORS

Orbis Battery Scrubber 11
0OBS38130/G

220 -240/50 - 60
24 (2 x12V)
25 (CS)
250
260
38
130
35
45
28
1100
7.0/ T4
65
17
26
80
10
90 x 40 x 110
90 x 40 x 75
62

95.0048.00
04-3918-0000

95.0049.00

95.0050.00

95.0051.00
05-4620-0000
05-4621-0000
05-4622-0000
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