

ORBIS BATTERY SCRUBBER II

A compact, battery-operated scrubber dryer offering 80 minutes of continuous run time and exceptional cleaning results.



CORDLESS

Provides 80 minutes continuous run time, and no trailing cables make it ideal for daytime cleaning

On board battery charge makes it easy to recharge at any time or place



COMFORTABLE

Ergonomic handle that can be adjusted to suit operator comfort. Plus, fold down handle for easy transportation and storage



SIMPLE

Easy to fill and empty solution and recovery tanks and easy to change brushes





EFFICIENT

17 litre solution tank – one of the largest capacity scrubber dryers in its class on the market



HIGH **PERFORMANCE**

Squeegee located behind the brush for excellent drying performance





VERSATILE

Works on multiple hard floors including; concrete, terrazzo, marble, slate, stone and vinyl composition



EFFECTIVE

Cleans approximately 1100 m²/hour your small spaces are clean, dry and safe in no time



ACCESSORIES

Optional accessories including white brush for maintenance cleaning, black brush for a more aggressive clean and a drive board for use with pads

















RETAIL





Orbis Battery Scrubber II OBS38130/G

Model **Product Code**

SPECIFICATIONS

Charging Voltage AC (~) / Frequency	V/HZ	220 – 240 / 50 – 60
Battery voltage DC	V/HZ	24 (2 × 12V)
Battery details	Ah	25 (CS)
Vacuum motor power	W	250
Brush motor power	W	260
Pad / brush diameter	cm	38
Pad / brush speed	rpm	130
Pad / brush pressure	g/cm²	35
Drying width	cm	45
Airflow rate	l/s	28
Productivity rate	m²/h	1100
Vacuum / water lift	kPa / mmwg	7.0 / 714
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	65
Solution tank capacity	litres	17
Recovery tank capacity	litres	26
Run time	mins	80
Charge time	hrs	10
Dimensions	cm	90 x 40 x 110
Dimensions (without handle)	cm	90 x 40 x 75
Weight (with battery)	kg	62
STANDARD ACCESSORIES		
Squeegee front & rear blades PARA (1 pair)		95.0048.00
12v 55ah batteries (2 required)		04-3918-0000
ODTIONAL ACCESSORIES		

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Squeegee front & rear blades PARA (5 pairs)	95.0049.00
Squeegee front & rear blades Anti-oil (1 pair)	95.0050.00
Squeegee front & rear blades Anti-oil (5 pairs)	95.0051.00
Drive board	05-4620-0000
Standard brush – black	05-4621-0000
Soft brush – white	05-4622-0000

FLOOR TYPES



HARD FLOORS

